
Republic of the Philippines
Department of Finance

l
Bureau of Customs

1099 Manila

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

The Bureau of Customs (BOC), through its Administration Office (AO), will undertake a Small Value
Procurement for Supply and Delivery of Reflective Vest and Hard "Hats, in accordance with the
Revised Implementing Rules and Regulations of Republic Act No. 9184. The details of the project are
as follows:

Name of Project: Supply and Delivery of Reflective Vest and Hard Hats
Location: General Services Division, Ground Floor, OCOMBldg.
Approved Budget for the Contract: Php. 115,000.00
Specifications
Quantity/Unit

209 pcs
Specifications

REFLECTIVE VEST
Occupational Safety and Health act
(OSHA) (U.S.)

~ Color: orange, yellow, strong
yellow green or fluorescent
versions of these colors

~ Nightime Work: Similar outside
garments shall be retro reflective.
The retro reflective material shall
be orange, yellow, white, silver,
strong yellow green, or a
fluorescent version of one of
these colors shall be visible at a
minimum distance of 1,000 feet

~ With XIP print
~ Sample picture is attached

HARD HATS
OSHAStandards for personal protective
equip~ent (PPE)standards.
ANSI Z!89.1-1997(American National
Safety ~tandard) separates protective
hard hats into different types and
classe~.Undersigned recommends the
below listed type and class:

~ Type: type II offers protection
from blows to both the top and
sides of the head

~ Class: ClassG (General)
Helmets: ClassG helmets are
proof tested at 2,200 volts

~ With XIP logo in front and
reflectorized tape around

~ Size for logo: 3 x 3 inches
~ Sample picture is attached

Delivery Term: Thirty (30) days from signing of PO

Interested suppliers are required to submit their valid and curren Mayor's Permit, PHILGEPS
Registration Certificate and DTI/ SECRegistration, and duly signed pric quotation form (Annex "A').

Submission of quotation and eligibility documents is on or before une 15, 2015, 10:00 am, at
General Services Division (GSD), Ground Floor, OCOMBuilding, Port ArEa, Manila.

Award of contract shall be made to the lowest quotation, which I complies with the minimum
description as stated above and other terms and conditions stated in the price quotation form.

Any interlineations, erasures or overwriting shall be valid only if they are signed or initialled by the
bidder or his/her duly authorized representative/so
The BOCreserves the right to accept or reject any or all quotations nd to impose additional terms
and conditions as it may deem proper.

For inquiry, you may contact us at Telefax no. 52 -9757 or email us at
bocbacsecretariat2014@gmail.com

Very truly yours, ~. @. .
-'~~_~~IL".LEJOS

r, Administra . n Office



Annex "A"

Date

PRICE QUOTATION FORM

The Bids and Awards Committee
Bureau of Customs
Port Area, Manila

Sir/Madam:

After having carefully read and accepted the terms and conditions in the Request for Quotation,
hereunder is our quotatlon/s for the items as follows: I

209 pes

Qty.jUnit Description Unit
Price

REFLECTIVE VEST
Occupational Safety and Health act
(OSHA) (U.5.)

~ Color: orange, yellow,
strong yellow green or
fluorescent versions of
these colors

~ Nightime Work: Similar
outside garments shall be
retro reflective. The retro
reflective material shall be
orange, yellow, white,
silver, strong yellow green,
or a fluorescent version of
one of these colors shall
be visible at a minimum
distance of 1,000 feet

~ With XIP print
~ Sample picture is attached

HARD HATS
OSHA Standards fo personal
protective eQuiPmeIt (PPE)
standards.
ANSI Z89.1-1997 ( Imerican National
Safety Standard) serarates
protective hard hat into different
types and classes. ndersigned
recommends the below listed type
and class:

~ Type: type I offers
protection f om blows to
both the to I and sides of the
head

~ Class: Class G (General)
Helmets: Cl ss G helmets
are proof tested at 2,200

~ ~i~~ XIP lot in front and
reflectorized tape around

~ Size for logq: 3 x 3 inches
~ Sample pict~re is attached

Total amount in words:
The above-quoted prices are inclusive of all costs and applicable taxes.

Very truly yours,

Name/ Signature of Representative

Name of Company
Mayor's Permit No. _
PhilGEPS Registration No. _
(Please supt the photocopies of the above documents upon submission of quotation)

Total
Price


